
Judge's Signatures

2017 Hollywood Invitational
Meet Results
Oct 28-29, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 10/29/2017 10:36:07 PM

Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaitlyn Tam1406
American

9.300 9.350 9.1259.125 36.900
2 1T 4 1 1 

1 

Emma Mayali1349
Golden Bear

9.525 9.000 9.0509.250 36.825
1 5T 1 3 2 

2 

Rozlynn Smithwick1402
CYC

9.200 9.350 8.7259.000 36.275
4 1T 6 6 3 

3 

Isabella Fonseca1292
CYC

8.500 9.225 8.9509.150 35.825
8 3 3 5 4 

4 

Gabriela Tapia1407
CYC

8.800 8.750 9.0009.100 35.650
6 7 5 4 5 

5 

Ashley MacStay1344
CYC

8.075 9.100 9.1009.225 35.500
9 4 2 2 6 

6 

Sierra Sun1404
American

9.225 8.650 8.6758.925 35.475
3 9 7 7 7 

7 

Chloe Chan1268
American

8.975 9.000 8.5008.625 35.100
5 5T 9 9 8 

8 

Sophia Hung1314
American

8.675 8.725 8.6258.900 34.925
7 8 8 8 9 

9 
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